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2015

DEPARTMENT OF RESPIRATORY MEDICINE
MBBS 111 Prof. (PART - 1I)
Lecture Roster Batch 2018-19 (VII’Iul & Ix™ Semester)

(From 02.05.2022 To 17.09.2022)

Day- Wednesday Venue- LT-4 Time-02-03PM
DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY NAME
04.05.22 | Wednesday Anatomy of Lung Dr. B.P. Verma
11.05.22 | Wednesday Physiology Of Lung Dr. Abhishek Agarwal
18.05.22 | Wednesday COPD Part-1 Dr. B.P. Verma
25.05.22 | Wednesday COPD Part-2 Dr. B.P. Verma
01.06.22 | Wednesday Bronchial Asthma Dr. Ankur Porwal
08.06.22 | Wednesday Pneumothorax Dr. Abhishek Agarwal
15.06.22 | Wednesday Pleural Effusion Dr. Abhishek Agarwal
22.06.22 | Wednesday Pneumonia Dr. Ankur Porwal
29.06.22 | Wednesday Pulmonary Tb Dr. Abhishek Agarwal
06.07.22 | Wednesday Extra Pulmonary Tb Dr. B.P. Verma
13.07.22 | Wednesday Bronchiectasis Dr. Ankur Porwal
20.08.22 | Wednesday Lung Cancer Dr. Abhishek Agarwal
27.08.22 | Wednesday NTEP Dr. Ankur Porwal
03.096.22| Wednesday CIE;Z?)lilsz;;lg;;ZE]Of Dr. Abhishek Agarwal
10.09.22 | Wednesday 201 R;Z‘::;i;?;}é[)lswess Dr. Abhishek Agarwal
17.09.22 | Wednesday Occupational Ling Diseases Dr. B.P. Verma
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Prof. & HOD
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